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
bldg. Main 8078. East 0394.

ACRE, PAVED ST., $900.
North Mt. Tabor, $250 cash, easy

monthly payments on balance.
HENDERSON-BANKU- S CO..

228 Henry Bldg.. Bdwy. 4754.
CORNER 100x100, Grand ave.; factory

site, garage, machine shop, foundry,
laundry, etc. By owner, P. O. box 212,
or phone Auto. 520-4- 2 or Tabor 8452.

LOT in Waverly, between 2th and 30th,
on Brooklyn st., for sale or trade. What
have you? Otto Gearing, Route 2,
Silverton, Or.

MUST be Bold at once and will sacrifice
3 d lots in Laurelhurst.
Make offer. East 3S33.

CHOICE 100x100 cor. or 50x100 inside,
R. C, Alameda drive. Terms. Tabor
26T6.

4 LOTS, Delaware and Holmaa ilain
2673 t Tabo? 9439.

FOR LEASE
80x100 FEET GROUND - FLOOR .

AND - BASEMENT BRICK.
BUILDING,

On Union avenue, close in.
Will make good lease, to

responsible tenant.

D. B. MAGKIE
219 Eschunge Bldg, 2d and Stark Sts.

rnone 1 roadway

WALTER Bnslne Bide, and Ground.
Mill LU Mr. Holmen. Bdwy. 6786.

FREE LAND now open for develop
ment, o acres or more, tnat win pro-da-

$3000 worth of bananas per acre
the second year after planting. FREE
to those having- bananas planted with-
in five years. Reliable companies will
cars tor and market the bananas for
one-thir- For particulars address The
Chamber of Commerce and Agricul-tur- e.

Boa: 89. Tuxtepec, Oaxaca. Mexico.
LARGE modern building:, good manufac

turing: or warehouse, close to Port-
land, to exchange for farm or good
property. 1024 Board of Trade bldg.

for sale Fiat and Apartment property.

THE HOUSE OF A THOUSAND
PROFITS.

Nineteen hundred and twenty-thre- e
greets you with OPPOK- -

TUNIT ST knocking. We ere of-
fering this apt. house lease at a
price which we feel is exception-
ally low. Most important of all.
th location is right, the price is
right, and the outlook for 19i
even better. The building Is of
fireproof construction through-
out, contains 22 apart-
ments, and 12 apart-
ments, all beautifully furnished,
hardwood floors, elevator service
and within seven minutes' walk .
of the business district. Price
$25,000. Terms to responsible
party. Phone Bdwy.

SERVICE. RELIABILITY.
V COB A. McKENNA & CO.,

Established 1889.
208 Artisans Bldg. Bdwy. &t Oak.

INCOME. - INCOME.
SENTENCED FOR l.ISE.

He who buys this bargain is
doomed to an income tor life.
This east side, close-I-n apart-
ment house Is one o the nioet
beautiful new apartment houses
in town, of brick and cement
construction, the building is ab-
solutely modern throughout. In-
come about $800 per month; 42
rooms; by meeting payments can
own entire property at expira-- .
tion of the life of an ordinary
lease, and while doing it will
show about 28 per cent return
on your money. On street car
line and within walking dis-
tance of town. Will stand strict-
est investigation. To respon-
sible parties, price, $5500, terms.

SERVICE. REX.IABH.ITS.
OOE A. McKENNA & CO.,

Established 1889.
208 Artisans Bldg. Bdwy. at Oak.

APARTMENT HOUSE SITES.

LADD ADDITION.
We have a wonderful apart-

ment or flat site on Ladd street.
4 block from Hawthorne, 40x

128, with paved alley. SEE
THIS NOW.

A REAL, APARTMENT
HOUSE SITE. Sacrifice, K)0xl00,
level lot on HAWTHORNE,
close-i- This can't last.

SERVICE. RELIABILITY.
COE A. McKENNA & CO..

Established 1889.
08 Artisans Bid. Bdwy. at Oak.

SANDY BOULEVARD.
CONCRETE BUILDING

40x140.
2 stories and good basement; ideal

place for factory, laundry, wholesale
house, auto business, or any kind of
business which will benefit by being
located on main business thoroughfare.
Price

RITTER, LOWB : CO.
Board of Trade Bldg.

MORTGAGE FORECXiOSURE. ,
A REAL BARGAIN.

J5O00 FIrAT $5000.
Close Inv east side, twoft-roo- m flats,

basement, fdreplaoe, etc.; lot 0x100.
A bargain; see this. Can borrow $3800.
Sunday, Tabor 0450. Week days Broad-
way. 6779. John H. Mariels, realtor.
31"7 Cham, of Com, bldg.

WEST BROADWAY FLAT,
$13,500.

Elegant corner building containing
4 apartments of S rooms each and 8
large rooms on 3d floor. Income
$169.50 per mo. Pays 12 net no
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